P a g e  1 2
In
ch
12
Profile Milling Holders
TA
V,
 C

L1
Total Length
L2 Type Code
CBCYV-0250-6.0-0250 0.250 0.250 0.220 1.100 6.000 MS06N T7
MB,
MBT,
RB-N,
BS-N,
RBT
CBCYV-0312-6.0-0312 0.312 0.312 0.280 1.100 6.000 MS08N T7
CBCY-0375-4.0-0375 0.375 0.375 0.337 1.145 4.000 MS10 T15
CBCY-0375-6.0-0375 0.375 0.375 0.337 1.145 6.000 MS10 T15
CBSFCY-0500-6.0-0500 0.500 0.500 0.440 1.145 6.625 MS12 T20
CBSFCY-0500-6.0-12 0.500 12mm 0.440 1.145 6.625 MS12 T20
CBSFCY-0625-6.0-0625 0.625 0.625 0.550 1.325 6.750 MS16 T20
CBSFCY-0750-8.0-18 0.750 18mm 0.675 1.500 8.875 MS20 T20
CBSFCY-0750-8.0-0750 0.750 0.750 0.675 1.512 8.875 MS20 T20
CBSFCY-1000-8.0-1000 1.000 1.000 0.882 1.866 9.125 MS25 T20
CBSFCY-1000-8.0-25 1.000 25mm 0.882 1.866 9.125 MS25 T20
VRBS,
VBD
M
et